NIL (Bid Security Declaration is mandatory as per annexure III ) 

Delivery period: 

कायŊ पूणŊ करने की ितिथ 
60 days from the date of issue of LOA 

Validity of offer: 

आफर की वैधता 
45 days from the date of opening of tender. 

Cost of Tender Document: 

िनिवदा दˑावेज की कीमत 
Rs2950/-  (Two thousand nine hundred fifty Only) 
(अिधभारसिहत) 

# If Tender opening is a holiday the tender will be opened on next working day at same time. 

Note:  

1. Tender Notice and Tender Document are available on RailTel’s website and can 
be downloaded from www.railtelindia.com or from the e-Tendering Portal